
Krum ISD Testing Calendar 

2025-2026 school year 
Date Test Administered 

Saturday  August 23, 2025 SAT 

Saturday September 6, 2025 ACT 

Saturday September 13, 2025 SAT 

Tuesday September 16—Thursday September 18, 2025 TIA BOY (Elementary, KMS, KHS) 

Saturday October 4, 2025 SAT 

Saturday October 18, 2025 ACT 

Saturday November 8, 2025 SAT 

Saturday December 6, 2025 SAT 

Tuesday December 2, 2025 STAAR: English I EOC 

Wednesday December 3, 2025 STAAR:  Algebra I EOC 

Thursday December 4, 2025 STAAR: English II EOC 

Friday December 5, 2025 STAAR: Make ups for English I,  English II, and Algebra I 

Tuesday December 9, 2025 STAAR:  US History and Biology EOC 

Wednesday-Friday December 10-12, 2025 STAAR Make up for Algebra, Biology and US History 

Saturday December 13, 2025 ACT 

Tuesday November 18 –Thursday November 20, 2025 

Tuesday February 24, 2026-Thursday February 25, 2026 

Dodd Interims 

Tuesday November 18 –Thursday November 20, 2025 

Tuesday February 24, 2026-Thursday February 25, 2026 

Dyer Interims 

Tuesday November 18 –Thursday November 20, 2025 

Tuesday February 24, 2026-Thursday February 25, 2026 

Hansel Interims 

Tuesday January 20, 2026 

Thursday January 22, 2026 

KMS Interims:ELAR/SCI 

KMS Interims: Math/SS 

Wednesday January 21, 2026 KHS Interims: English I and English II 

Thursday January 22, 2026 KHS Interims: Biology/US History 

Friday  January 23, 2026 KHS Interims: Algebra 1 

Tuesday January 27-28, 2026 KHS and KMS Interims: Make-ups 

Saturday February 14, 2026 ACT 

Saturday March 14, 2026 SAT 

Saturday April 11, 2026 ACT 



Date Test Administered 

Monday February 23, 2026-Thursday February 26, 2026 KHS and KMS: TELPAS Reading/Writing and 

 Listening/Speaking 

Monday March 2, 2026-Thursday March 5, 2026 Elementary: TELPAS Reading/Writing and  

Listening/Speaking 

Monday March 16, 2026– Friday April 17, 2026 STAAR  ALT II Assessment Window 

Wednesday, April 8, 2026 STAAR :English I EOC 

Thursday April 9, 2026 STAAR: English II EOC 

Tuesday, April 14,  2026 STAAR: 6-8 RLA 

Tuesday April 14, 2026 STAAR: US History 

Wednesday April 15, 2026 STAAR: Biology and 3-5 RLA 

Friday April 17, 2026 STAAR:  Make-Ups for RLAs—completed by end of day 

Tuesday April 21, 2026 STAAR:  KHS and KMS Algebra 1 

Wednesday April 22, 2026 STAAR: 5th Grade Science and 8th S.S.  

Thursday April 23, 2026 STAAR:  8th Grade Science  

Friday April 24, 2026 STAAR:  Make-Ups for Science and SS 

Tuesday, April 28, 2026 STAAR: 6-8 Math 

Wednesday April 29, 2026 STAAR: 3-5 Math 

Thursday April 31- Friday May 1, 2026 STAAR Make-Ups for Math 

Saturday May 2, 2026 SAT 

Tuesday May 5, 2026 Advanced Placement: Human Geography AM 

Wednesday May 6, 2026 Advanced Placement: English Literature and Composition AM 

Thursday May 7, 2026 Advanced Placement: World History AM 

Monday May 11, 2026 Advanced Placement: Calculus AB AM 

Wednesday May 13, 2026 Advanced Placement: English Language and Composition AM 

Thursday May 14, 2026 Advanced Placement: Spanish Language and Culture AM 

Saturday June 6, 2026 SAT 

Saturday June 13, 2026 ACT 

Tuesday June 16, 2026 STAAR: English I and US History 

Wednesday June 17, 2026 STAAR: Algebra I 

Thursday June 18, 2026 STAAR: English II and Biology 

Tuesday June 23, 2026 STAAR: Make-up Tests 
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